Sales Ratio Division Contact Information

Brad Brown Brandy Brown Jeff Coker
brown@audits.ga.gov brownb@audits.ga.gov coker@audits.ga.gov
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Cassie Faulk Brett Galney Wayne Hall
faulk@audits.ga.qov gaineyb@audits.ga.gov hall@audits.qa.qov

Toni Honeywood Sheuna Lawson Denise Medlin
honeywoot@audits.ga.gov lawson@audits.ga.gov medlind @audits.ga.gov
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Rodney McDaniel

mcdanielr@audits.ga.qgov

Wayne Mitchell Debby Pippin
mitchellw@audits.ga.gov pippind@audits.ga.gov

Rusty Purvis
purvisr@audits.ga.gov

Mary Smith
smithm@audits.ga.gov

DeAnna Reece Andy Scroggs
reecedm@audits.ga.gov scroggsa@audits.ga.gov

Lee Thomas
thomasle@audits.ga.gov
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